\ Agent \ Territory Website Phone Email
1. AECC India www.aeccglobal.com 91 44 40164545 bindu.mary@aeccglobal.com
2. AFA Consultancy Ltd Middle East www.afa.ie 35318245778 info@afa.ie
3. Aliff Overseas India www.aliff.in 91 22 26453132 applications@aliff.in
4, Amber Education Hong Kong www.amberedu.com.hk 86 755 25181511 intl@amberedu.com.hk
5. Anabroad India www.anabroad.com 353 87 6261 590 dublin@anabroad.com
6. Ambright China www.ambright.com 86-02-162898123 shifangren@ambright.com
7. (A:\l:/é/;/orld Education India www.planmystudy.com 9891884822 awecontact@gmail.com
8. Aspire Consultancy . . . o
Services India www.aspireireland.com 353 89-223 2004 a.john@aspireireland.com
9. Atlantic Bridge Global www.atlanticbridge.com 9497236318 admissions@atlanticbridge.com
10. | AUFINE International China www.aufine.org 86-25-83690313 rebecca@aufine.org
11. | BELTA Latin America | www.belta.org.br 5511 2638-9663 mgabarra@belta.org.br
12. | BEO Ltd Japan www.beo-corp.jp 852-2153-9486 partnerships@beo.jp
13. | Buddy4Study India www.buddy4study.com 91-78385 90203 info@buddy4study.com
1 g:;;::tlsrae;:rit;iﬁrlm Canada www.cispi.ca 1-613-601-1596 info@cispi.ca
15 Egﬁsagt?g:]g Moregood China +86 (0) 2363635855 | zhaoging@mogujiaoyu.com
16. | DIFC Global www.difc.ie 353-45-866671 info@difc.ie
17. | Education Matters India www.edmat.org 91-8144933933 chennai@edmat.org
18. | Education Zone Middle East WWwWw.ezone.ae 971 4 3910257 info@ezone.ae
19. | Educon Study Abroad Middle East www.educon.sa 966 12 6920983 info@educon.sa
20. | EduViet Global Co Ltd Vietnam www.eduvietglobal.vn 844 730 86 000 info@eduvietglobal.vn
21. | Edwise International India www.edwiseinternational.com 91 022 4081 3333 ho@edwiseinternational.com
22. | Efigie P.roje(‘:tos Brazil www.efigie.com.br +55 4141-1515 internacional@efigie.com.br
Educacionais
23. | Envision Overseas India +91 22 41793333 oritis@envisionoverseas.in
Education Consultants LLP




24. | Estudios Profesionales en . . www.estudiosprofesionaleseningls. | 01 443 14 08 alejandrogonzalez@estudiosprofes
Latin America . .
Ingles (EPI) com ionaleseningles.com
25. | Experimento Intercambio . . +55 (11) 3035-0484 [todesco@experimento.com.br
Brazil www.experimento.com.br
Cultural
26. | Expertos En Educacion Panama www.idiomastravel.com/panama +507 6154-0174 priscianis@idiomastravel.com
27. | Extudia South America | www.extudia.com +57 (4) 4447151 adriana@extudia.com
28. | Fateh Education India www.fateheducation.com 91-11-45050811 delhi@fateheducation.com
29. | Further Education Thailand www.furthereducation.co.th 66 26378778 louise@furthereducation.co.th
30. | Future Project Canada www.futureproject.ca 1 888-506-2257 admin@futureproject.ca
1. | GA Soluti
3 (GatS;\A;Ja\I/o,Z;road) India www.gatewayabroad.com 91-33-30083900 v.agarwal@gatewayabroad.com
32. | GDLTravel Mexico www gdltravel.com 4523336159895 | info@gdltravel.com
(Estudia en Irlanda) (www.estudiaenirlanda.com)
33. | Global Edge India www.globaledge.net.in 91-11-48475000 office@globaledge.net.in
34 Global Opportunities India www.global-opportunities.net 91-11-47141414 info@global-opportunities.net
. issi lobalst t
35 Global Study Partners Global www.globalstudypartners.com 61 2 8644 0649 jtir(’)nr:smns@g obalstudypartner
36. | Go! 21 Education Global www.go21.me 6017 6655 872 hello@go21.me
37. | Golreland India www.goireland.in +919884061236 bharathi@goireland.in
38. | Golden Arrow (ukpass) China www.ukpass.org 862139206156 jay.li@ukpass.org
39. | Grad Study Overseas Canada www.gradstudyoverseas.ca 1905 381 4258 info@gradstudyoverseas.ca
40. Grandland International | China www.shunshunliuxue.com 86-10-65915866 antonyli@shunshunliuxue.com
41. | Hepta Contino India www.heptacontino.com 91-9810346226 info@heptacontino.com
42. | IAE China China www.iaechina.net.cn 86-21-51506887 iaeeu@iaechina.net.cn
43, | Idiomas Travel Latin America www.idiomastravel.com 34671013998 michelle@idiomastravel.com
44. | i-bay Education China +86 10 8448 4290 bei.zhang@ibay-group.com
45. | IDP Global www.idp.com 44 29 20109129 info.sydney@idp.com
46. | IE Abroad South Africa www.ieabroad.com 27-733-179951 info@ieabroad.com




47. | IEC Abroad Global www.iecabroad.com 44 161 233 4295 admissions@iecabroad.com
48. | IENC International Nigeria www.iencedu.ng 2348030739535 pauluyi@iencedu.ng
49. Information Planet Latin America | www.informationplanet.com 52 646 204 1560 admissions. mexico@informatio
nplanet.com.mx
50. | Instituto Nordico Latin America | www.institutonordico.com 57-13220704 info@institutonordico.com
51. | Intelligent Partners Middle East www.intelligentpartners.com 971 4 3686036 info@intelligentpartners.com
2. |Int ti |G f
> n erna_ ‘onaffaroup tor Middle East www.igec.com.au 966 12 698 4112 info@igec.com.au
Education Consultancy
>3. | International Learning | ;. www.ilwindia.com 91 22 26185575 mumbai@ilwindia.com
Warehouse
54. | IPC/ UniDirection Middle East www.unidirection.com 971-504 293760 dubai@unidirection.com
55. | Ireland House Middle East www.irelandhouse.org 968 24592984 info@irelandhouse.me
. |lrishE ti i
>6 (:r::nte?uca lon Service China www.irelandeducation.org 86-21-6094 0983 apply@irelandeducation.org
>7. | Irish International Hong Kon www.iiec.com.hk 852 26254407 info@iiec.com.hk
Education Center (IIEC) g g R ' ' '
.| Ist Ab India PVT
>8 LSthdy road India India www.istudyabroad.co.in 91 80 6547 2439 gagan.saini@istudyabroad.com
59. | Jestone Education Nigeria www.jestoneedu.com 234 803 860 4616 j.okenwa@jestoneedu.com
60. | Jyu-Lin Taiwan www.studysofun.com 886 2-2778-6185 Liyen@shaw.ca
61. | KOM Consultants Canada www.komconsultants.com 1877 318-8203 info@komconsultants.com
62. | Kraft Education Services | India www.krafteducation.com 91 22 26592319 info@krafteducation.com
63. | Krishna Consultants (KC India www.studies-overseas.com 91-712-2222061 info@studies-overseas.com
Overseas)
64. | LAE Latin America | www.lae-edu.com 51137 26 883 gladys.galvez@lae-edu.com
. L E tion Pt
65 L:(\j/vand ducation Pty Middle East www.lawand.com 966 11 215 4832 riyadh.edu@lawand.com
66. | Learghusa Ltd Global www.learghusa.com 012342550 jocelyn.singson@learghusa.com
67. | Learning Edge Education India www.learningedgeindia.com 91224003233200 manoj@Iearningedgeindia.com

Consultants



http://www.studysofun.com/

68.

joseph.ogun@linkproconsult.co

Linkpro Consult Nigeria www.linkproconsult.com 2349082971941 m
69. | Mentor International Thailand www.mentor.ac 66 2 255 5157-9 info@mentor.ac
70. | Mericler Canada www.mericler.net 1 647-933-9098 rami.hijazi@mericler.net
71. | Mindscan India www.mindscan.edu.in 9190157 72072 info@mindscan.edu.in
72. | M-Renoy Nigeria www.mrenoyintl.com 61420897714 psalm@mrenoy@intl.com
73. | MyStudy Education Malaysia www.mystudy.my 603 62 590021 ck@mystudy.my
74. | NeGxy Concept Ltd Nigeria www.negxylimited.com 2348096120086 info@negxylimited.com
75. Newlln.e International China www.newlinecn.com 86-20-84055570 counselor02@newlinechina.co
Education m
76. | NewsStrides India www.newstrides.com 91-11-41633199 info@newstrides.com
77. | Oberoi’s Education Link India www.educationlinkhouse.com 91 11 45304530 apply@educationlinkhouse.com
78. | Opus Education India www.opusedu.in 91 98400 03121 rajamv@opusedu.org
79. | OUFU / IEOFFER China www.ieoffer.com 86 13666633418 jun@ieoffer.com
80. | PHC EDU LINKS Co Ltd Vietnam www.duhocphc.com 848-626 48 729 minhhang@phcedulinks.com
81. Pillars & Bloom Middle East www.pillarsandbloom.com 966 1 200 4587 ;I:\fton.senn@plllarsandbloom.c
82. | Placeme Consultants India www.placemeconsultants.com 91 44 2376 0424 srini@placemeconsultants.com
83. | Prestige Uhak Korea www.prestigeuhak.com 82 105122 5056 soonjookwon@gmail.com
84. Pyram|.d Overseas India www.pyramidconsultants.com 91-79-2749-7551 info@pyramidconsultants.com
Education Consultants
85. | Reach Immigration & . L . . L .
Middle East www.reachimmigration.com 966 11 216 40 30 saudi@reachimmigration.com
Study Abroad
86. | RecruitNet India www.recruitnet.in 353-879-132-248 sen@recruitnet.in
87. | Salve Maria India www.salvemariagroup.com 91 9142552887 boby@salvemariagroup.com
88. | Santa Monica India www.santamonicaedu.in 91-964-5222999 nicy@santamonicaedu.in
89. | SB Consult Nigeria www.sbconsult.com.ng 234 802 942 3312 info@sbconsult.com.ng
90. | School Apply Global www.schoolapply.com 971 4245 2700 info@schoolapply.com




91.

Shanghai Shenyuan Int

Edu Service Co. Ltd China www.shenyuan-su.com 86-21-33050561 info@shenyuan-su.com

92. | Shiksha (Info Edge) India www.shiksha.com 91 120 496-0868 laxmi.kothari@shiksha.com

93. | Smartcom Vietnam www.smartcom.vn 84-4-3262-6699 myphuong@smartcom.vn

94 Stud.ent Counselling Pakistan WWW.MYSCS.org 0300 8425011 Headoffice@myscs.org
Services

95. | Student World Latin America | www.studentworld.com.mx 01 555698 4284 carlos@studentworld.com.mx

96. | Students International Russia www.studinter.ru 7 495 956 1576 europe@studinter.ru

97. | Studies Planet Latin America | www.studiesplanet.com 447378747377 latam@studiesplanet.com

98. | Study Across Globe Nigeria www.studyacrossglobe.com 234 806 500 7668 info@studyacrossglobe.com

9. (Sstll‘djlz)'”temat'ona' Global www.studyin-uk.com 91-11-4202-8200 | delhi@studyin-uk.com

100. S_tuc.iy Ireland Global www.studyireland.education 662-650-4587 seamugmchugh@studylreland.
Limited/Success Plan education

101. | Study Nordic Latin America | www.studynordic.co 57 315 7707868 contact@studynordic.co

102. | Study Overseas Global India www.studyoverseasglobal.com | 91-88262 52424 Delhi@studyoverseasglobal.com

103. | TG Marchnata (TGM

03 Educaat:cc)n?a al Nigeria www.tgmeducation.com 234 809-393-8207 admin@tgmeducation.com

104. | The Chopras India www.thechopras.com 91-11- 26414164 delhi@thechopras.com

105. | The Mentors Circle India www.thementorscircle.com 91-11-49126142 info@thementorscircle.com

106. | Trimurti Enterprlses Ltd India www.tmenterprises.eu 353 - 899515034 s.shanmugam@tmenterprises.e
(t/a TM Enterprises) u

107. | UKEAS Global www.ukeas.com 44 1295 816878 apply@ukeas.com

108. | UKEC China www.ukec.com 44161 236 0660 manchester@ukec.com

109. [timate E ti

09 ;JOILTij):s ducation Pakistan www.us-pakistan.co.uk 92-41-8729330 umars@us-pakistan.co.uk

110. | UniCrest Middle East www.unicrest.org 971506763136 priya@unicrest.org

111. | VDIEC Global Connect India www.vdiec.edu.in 91-755-4236394 info@vdiec.edu.in

112. | Wiseway Global China www.wisewayglobal.com 86-10-62138228 jean@wisewayglobal.com



mailto:Headoffice@myscs.org

113.

Wuhan Honest

China

www.honesttech.cn

86-27-82886665

raylene.ouyang@honesttech.cn

114.

Yazigi

Brazil

www.yazigitravel.com.br

551123683432

mauraleao@yazititravel.com.br




